
PR24

Result - BPA Cup
SRC Plzen
 Pos  Driver                      Comment  Race result  Best time  Best lane  Heat

Page : 1 - 01/04/2023  13:55:06

   1  JJ  603.36  5.220  Purple  2
   2  Pat  Mat  595.01  5.557  Yellow  2
   3  VV  585.71  5.329  Black  1
   4  AM TEAM  583.59  5.368  Purple  2
   5  CEPRO  576.21  4.896  Purple  2
   6  VISCA  562.57  5.671  Green  1
   7  RBR  552.31  5.598  Purple  2
   8  Zelenaci  548.66  5.454  Purple  1
   9  HRC  541.81  5.603  Red  1
  10  LEON  529.09  5.753  Black  1
  11  Double Impact  519.09  5.474  Green  1
  12  DOGS  515.89  5.725  Black  2
  13  Pacti Blazni  471.26  6.311  Yellow  1
  14  DC1  341.86  6.862  Black  2



PR24

Result - BPA Cup
SRC Plzen
 Pos  Driver                      Comment  Race result  Best time  Best lane  Heat

Page : 1 - 01/04/2023  17:52:04

   1  JJ  602.75  5.222  Purple  2
   2  Pat  Mat  583.26  5.619  Blue  2
   3  CEPRO  573.38  5.638  Yellow  2
   4  AM TEAM  572.12  5.234  White  2
   5  VISCA  562.09  5.646  Red  2
   6  Zelenaci  539  5.317  Purple  1
   7  DOGS  531.75  5.683  Purple  1
   8  VV  531.68  5.545  Green  2
   9  HRC  526.39  5.659  Green  1
  10  LEON  517.37  5.810  Purple  1
  11  RBR  508.89  5.721  Purple  2
  12  Pacti Blazni  484.52  6.324  Black  1
  13  Double Impact  428.82  6.472  White  1
  14  DC1  364.95  6.820  Green  1



 Statistics (Best time/Overall best Heat=All) - PR24 - BPA Cup - Date: Sat Apr 01 17:52:24 2023 - Heat race (450 Sec)

Pos Driver                     Comment  1-Red  2-White  3-Green  4-Orange  5-Blue  6-Yellow  7-Purple  8-Black Best time Total Laps

1 JJ 5.378 5.368 5.533 5.474 5.490 5.618 5.222 5.307 5.222 602.75

4 AM TEAM 5.364 5.234 5.724 5.862 5.615 5.918 5.459 5.559 5.234 572.12

6 Zelenaci 5.407 5.661 6.089 6.338 6.027 6.186 5.317 5.374 5.317 539

8 VV 5.817 5.751 5.545 5.873 5.578 5.809 5.558 5.782 5.545 531.68

2 Pat & Mat 5.674 5.753 5.673 5.802 5.619 5.702 5.698 5.760 5.619 583.26

3 CEPRO 5.917 5.858 5.738 5.646 5.849 5.638 5.924 5.731 5.638 573.38

5 VISCA 5.646 5.790 6.036 5.973 5.937 5.737 6.112 6.028 5.646 562.09

9 HRC 5.670 5.717 5.659 6.325 5.831 6.252 6.333 6.597 5.659 526.39

7 DOGS 5.851 6.196 5.751 6.085 6.057 5.978 5.683 5.937 5.683 531.75

11 RBR 6.614 6.027 5.857 6.075 5.735 6.229 5.721 6.457 5.721 508.89

10 LEON 5.869 6.110 6.007 6.043 6.100 6.004 5.810 5.922 5.810 517.37

12 Pacti Blazni 6.729 6.556 6.692 6.567 6.382 6.817 6.441 6.324 6.324 484.52

13 Double Impact 6.720 6.472 6.865 6.780 6.682 6.622 6.918 6.888 6.472 428.82

14 DC1 7.435 7.178 6.820 7.252 7.010 6.919 7.572 8.221 6.820 364.95

 Best time -> 5.364 5.234 5.533 5.474 5.490 5.618 5.222 5.307
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 Statistics (Most laps/Overall best Heat=All) - PR24 - BPA Cup - Date: Sat Apr 01 17:53:20 2023 - Heat race (450 Sec)

Pos Driver                     Comment  1-Red  2-White  3-Green  4-Orange  5-Blue  6-Yellow  7-Purple  8-Black Most laps Total Laps

1 JJ 78.03* 77.39 72.65 75.37 74.71 70.04 77.52 77.04 78.03 602.75

2 Pat & Mat 73.12 73.49* 75.82 72.60 72.81 74.75 69.54 71.13 75.82 583.26

3 CEPRO 69.10 72.82 69.61 75.64 73.05* 72.28 69.88  71 75.64 573.38

4 AM TEAM 76.51 79.70 71.70 67.80* 72.34 61.18 70.66 72.23 79.70 572.12

5 VISCA 73.45 72.96 68.78 70.18 66.61 74.42* 66.61 69.08 74.42 562.09

6 Zelenaci 77.22* 63.10 68.23 62.24 67.05 64.63 67.95 68.58 77.22 539

7 DOGS 68.02 65.44 69.50 60.69 63.70* 63.24 71.14 70.02 71.14 531.75

8 VV 70.64 66.73 74.80* 59.45 73.85 64.86 51.09 70.26 74.80 531.68

9 HRC 74.89 72.74* 71.40 60.86 69.46 59.90 58.50 58.64 74.89 526.39

10 LEON 70.90 64.18 51.99* 66.41 60.66 65.81 69.24 68.18 70.90 517.37

11 RBR 61.10 66.33 63.86 58.13 68.48 62.25 66.18* 62.56 68.48 508.89

12 Pacti Blazni 57.46 60.22 59.70 62.95 62.58 59.21* 61.11 61.29 62.95 484.52

13 Double Impact 54.45 59.19 55.38 56.97* 53.04 52.83 52.74 44.22 59.19 428.82

14 DC1 46.01 41.67 45.65 49.61 46.30 47.43 44.05* 44.23 49.61 364.95

 Laps -> 78.03 79.70 75.82 75.64 74.71 74.75 77.52 77.04
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 Statistics (Most laps/Overall best Heat=All) - PR24 - BPA Cup - Date: Sat Apr 01 13:55:37 2023 - Heat race (450 Sec)

Pos Driver                     Comment  1-Red  2-White  3-Green  4-Orange  5-Blue  6-Yellow  7-Purple  8-Black Most laps Total Laps

1 JJ 76.99* 77.57  72 75.87 73.31 75.06 76.06 76.50 77.57 603.36

2 Pat & Mat 71.81 73.07* 76.11 74.02 76.81 74.50 72.25 76.44 76.81 595.01

3 VV 69.23 69.86 73.67 74.50 73.39 74.50* 73.73 76.83 76.83 585.71

4 AM TEAM 70.40 72.54 67.55 76.06 72.74 73.61 74.80* 75.89 76.06 583.59

5 CEPRO 70.47 70.89 74.06 70.32 74.25* 72.99 73.21 70.02 74.25 576.21

6 VISCA 75.46* 70.71 72.66 66.75 72.27 70.11 65.90 68.71 75.46 562.57

7 RBR 66.52 69.65 72.59 67.70* 68.35 68.32 71.50 67.68 72.59 552.31

8 Zelenaci 71.99 69.78 61.99 66.35 67.77* 65.97 75.18 69.63 75.18 548.66

9 HRC 73.65 73.03* 71.85 62.19 73.94 63.18 62.52 61.45 73.94 541.81

10 LEON 68.05 70.02 69.19 70.50 42.83 68.23 71.36* 68.91 71.36 529.09

11 Double Impact 66.99 67.20  70* 70.32 63.13 61.83 63.34 56.28 70.32 519.09

12 DOGS 70.76 65.86 59.09 60.34 66.76 63.99* 70.98 58.11 70.98 515.89

13 Pacti Blazni 57.13 55.37 59.81 56.62* 59.68 62.88 61.38 58.39 62.88 471.26

14 DC1 41.57 39.75 42.63* 47.62 43.78 42.91 47.58 36.02 47.62 341.86

 Laps -> 76.99 77.57 76.11 76.06 76.81 75.06 76.06 76.83
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 Statistics (Best time/Overall best Heat=All) - PR24 - BPA Cup - Date: Sat Apr 01 13:56:13 2023 - Heat race (450 Sec)

Pos Driver                     Comment  1-Red  2-White  3-Green  4-Orange  5-Blue  6-Yellow  7-Purple  8-Black Best time Total Laps

5 CEPRO 5.916 5.826 5.810 5.680 5.505 5.743 4.896 6.061 4.896 576.21

1 JJ 5.382 5.306 5.505 5.434 5.357 5.528 5.220 5.345 5.220 603.36

3 VV 5.689 5.657 5.541 5.441 5.466 5.442 5.512 5.329 5.329 585.71

4 AM TEAM 5.516 5.612 5.657 5.572 5.779 5.744 5.368 5.405 5.368 583.59

8 Zelenaci 5.529 5.637 6.058 6.111 5.974 6.089 5.454 5.557 5.454 548.66

11 Double Impact 5.707 5.751 5.474 5.528 5.479 5.797 5.681 5.746 5.474 519.09

2 Pat & Mat 5.653 5.701 5.649 5.648 5.561 5.557 5.611 5.573 5.557 595.01

7 RBR 5.942 5.862 5.623 5.719 5.683 5.710 5.598 5.826 5.598 552.31

9 HRC 5.603 5.723 5.635 6.337 5.675 6.102 6.195 6.125 5.603 541.81

6 VISCA 5.685 5.747 5.671 6.139 5.846 6.090 6.119 6.094 5.671 562.57

12 DOGS 5.952 6.066 6.271 6.197 6.170 6.077 5.763 5.725 5.725 515.89

10 LEON 5.997 5.980 5.994 5.918 5.971 5.897 5.805 5.753 5.753 529.09

13 Pacti Blazni 6.783 6.711 6.695 6.519 6.812 6.311 6.380 6.522 6.311 471.26

14 DC1 7.757 7.487 7.425 7.368 7.134 7.784 7.773 6.862 6.862 341.86

 Best time -> 5.382 5.306 5.474 5.434 5.357 5.442 4.896 5.329
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